/ Flow / Oval Gear Flowmeters
Flow-Measurement and -monitoring
/ 611rev. 2023-12
PROFI
MESS GMBH
address Schleusenstraße 3 | D-27568 Bremerhaven | Germany | tel +49 (0)471 98 24 151
fax +49 (0)471 98 24 152 | mail info@profimess.de | web profimess.com
VO-01

address Schleusenstraße 3 | D-27568 Bremerhaven | Germany | tel +49 (0)471 98 24 151
fax +49 (0)471 98 24 152 | mail info@profimess.de | web profimess.com
Ordering Codes:
Dimensions in mm:
Electrical Connection:
Technical Specifications:
Operating principle / positive displacement
Sensing system / Hall-effect, non-contacting
Operating ranges /
(start-up)
(2)8. . .40 l/h or (5)14. . .80 l/h
Accuracy / ± 2.5% full scale value
Repeatability / < ± 0.8% full scale value
Flow direction / in direction of arrow
Mounting position / any (best result vertically with
arrow to the bottom)
Straight inlet
and outlet /
not necessary
Process connection / 2 x G1/4“-female
Operating pressure /
PP-housing: 10 bar max.
ECTFE-housing: 10 bar max.
SS-housing: 20 bar max. (higher on request)
Burst pressure /
PP-housing: >18 bar
ECTFE-housing: >18 bar
SS-housing: >35 bar (higher on request)
Operating temp. / 0. . .80°C
Viscosity range / 5. . .200 cSt
Housing material / Polypropylen, ECTFE
or stainless steel 1.4571
Oval gear-wheels / PEEK
Axis / ZrO2 (zirconium oxide),
optionally ceramic Al2O3
Bearings / PEEK
Magnets / encapsulated in PEEK
O-ring / Viton (optionally EPDM or Kalrez)
Order number VO-01. PP. 40. EP. ST. IM. 0
VO-01 Oval Gear Flowmeter
Design /
PP	 = housing Polypropylen, oval gear-wheels PEEK
EC	 = housing ECTFE, oval gear-wheels PEEK
VA	 = housing st. steel, oval gear-wheels from PEEK
Operating range /
40 	= 8. . .40 l/h
80 	= 14. . .80 l/h
Gasket /
VI 	 = Viton
KR	 = Kalrez
EP	 = EPDM
Electrical Connection /
ST	 = cubical plug EN 175301-803A
KA	 = 3 m cable connection
Output signal /
IM 	= pulses out of complementary final stage (suitable for NPN or PNP inputs)
A2 	= analogue output 4. . .20 mA, 2-wire (with plug connection only)
A3 	= analogue output 4. . .20 mA, 3-wire (with plug connection only)
FK 	= pulse output Push-Pull and two setpoints (semiconductor relays)
Options /
0  	 = none
AK	 = axis from ceramic instead of zirconium oxide
NPT	= process connection 1/4“-NPT-female instead of G1/4“-female
Range Width Height Depth Imp. per Litre* Process connection
8. . .40 l/h 54 45 44 6000 2  x G  1/4“-female
14. . .80 l/h 54 45 44 3400 2  x G  1/4“-female
VO-01.xx.xx.xx.xx.IM VO-01.xx.xx.xx.xx.A2 VO-01.xx.xx.xx.xx.A3 VO-01.xx.xx.xx.xx.FK
Supply + PIN 1 PIN 1 PIN 1 white